Summary Report by MAJCOM

8/10/2004

ON - AF Special Operations Command

Office

Contract

ONAO01,16 CONS/LGC Hurlburt Field FL

Office

26303D0506
26303D0515
26303D0541
26397D0319
F0862000DM001
F0862000DM006
F0862001CMO002
F0862001CMO057
F0862001DM002
F0862001DM004
F0862002DM001
F0862003DM005
F0862003DM006
FA441703CMO001
GS35F0060N
GS35F4076D
GS35F4188D
GS35F4348D
GS35F4461G
NAS501142
NAS501142D
NAS501143
NAS502145
NAS502151

Contract

ONA02,HQ AFSOC/LGC Hurlburt Field FL

Data Last Updated 7/28/2004

FA002100D0002
FA002100D0003
FA002100D0005
FA002100D0009

Action $

$221,223.00
$67,172.00
$227,748.00
$92,188.00
$3,275,262.00
$12,418,174.00
$3,272,475.00
$2,135,700.00
$1,341,688.00
$2,771,208.00
$4,331,783.00
$2,185,324.00
$1,017,288.00
$2,200,000.00
$6,354,315.00
$1,897,965.00
$1,923,019.00
$5,482,159.00
$3,412,985.00
$265,164.00
$2,392,275.00
$367,353.00
$151,063.00
$132,272.00

$57,935,803.00

Action $

$2,343,347.00
$3,630,603.00
$27,300,142.00
$4,290,573.00

Page

FSC

7010
7010
7010
7010
S205
S201
S216
S216
S203
V227
S216
S203
S201
J058

5820
7010
7050
7030
D302
7035
7035
7035
7025
7025

FSC

R408
R408
R408
R408

Type

IT
IT
IT
IT
SVC
SvC
SVC
SVC
SVvC
SVC
SvC
SVC
SVC
SVvC
S&0S
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT

Type

SVC
SvC
SVC
SVvC

CPARS
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Summary Report by MAJCOM

8/10/2004

ON - AF Special Operations Command

Office

FA002103C0005
FA002199D0006
GS23F8006H

Contract

ONAO03,347 CONS/CC Moody AFB GA

Total for
MAJCOM:

Data Last Updated 7/28/2004

F0960700C0010
F0960701C1001
F0960701C1008
F0960701D1004
F0960702C2003
F0960703C3006
F0960779D0011
F4168900C0500
F4465003D0002

$3,950,000.00
$1,251,480.00
$2,100,000.00

$44,866,145.00
Action $

$290,781.00
$1,151,509.00
$657,420.00
$1,750,000.00
$1,726,482.00
$454,074.00
$1,882,293.00
$10,823,204.00
$432,118.00

$19,167,881.00

$121,969,829.00

Page

R414
R425
R421

FSC

S203
X163
S201
5610
S208
S216
S112
JO15

F108

SVC
SvC
SVC

Type

SVvC
SVvC
SVvC
S&0S
SVC
SvC
SVC
SVvC
SVvC
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